ONGC persons E4 to E5 level for Associate 
Consultants from Drilling/Production 
discipline with at least 5 years of 
experience in Work over/Drilling field 
Operations/Surface Installations. 

Total monthly consolidated 
remuneration of             ₹88000/-
* (Rupees Eighty Eight 
Thousand only) including ₹ 
40,000/- as monthly 
honorarium, ₹13,000/- as 
Conveyance reimbursement, ₹ 
13,000/- as Reimbursement for 
office at residence (Secretary, 
Peon etc.), ₹ 2,000/- as monthly 
reimbursement on 
communication facilities (Cell 
Phone, Landline and Internet